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

Very large corner lot, complete-
ly fenced with concrete block,
patio, custom stone work in liv-
ing room, builtin TV, large
eating area in kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms, quiet street near schools
and shops, owner must have
sale. FR 8-4247

BELL

* 3 & FAMILY-
§18,950

Wow! What valuel One of the
best in Torrance as owner
must have salel W/w carpet-
ing, patio area, spacious living
room, family room, FR 8-4247,
TARBELL, 4731 Torrance Blvd.

* $17,950-3 BDRMS.

Beautiful home, dining room,
sparkling kitchen, extra eating
area, fireplace, 2 car garage,
sharp and clean| Immediate
possession. Submit low down
payment | FR 8-4247

* WHY NOT HAVE
THAT DREAM HOME?

Owner wants to trade spacious
4 bedroom with family room.
Overlooks Pacific Ocean. Near
new schools and shopping
center, Beautifully landscaping,
room for pool and boat, Tell
us about your smaller trade-in
home, FR 1.6595

* 4-BDRM—$18,950

Spacious family home, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
chen, outstanding location
among lovely homes. 2-car
garage. FR 8-4247,

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"

EXPANDED

OPERATION

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY |
CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

% FR 8-4247

% FR 16595
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS SOON +
— SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

* $109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and family room,
raised hearth natural brick
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
in living room and dining
room. FR 8-4247

* 3 & FAMILY!

FRONTIER

REALTY
LOOK for the
Buckin’ Brone and
See the SOLD Signs

Custom Built, 2 Story

|

Modern 3-bedroom 4 family
szooo DN s“BM"' room. 3 fireplaces, electric
0 . built-ins, wool carpets, inter-
& com., dining room, balcon,
Owner anxious for sale — and ' patio.  Artigtically land-
Y scaped—braes
wants’ buyer to submit his :»;“1‘!\ .rrnrm"n? % ‘”’luo:
' 1 il rough ewve e eAr
terms! Thvgk like new ny!on ahopning 1007 eckocl.
carpeting in spacious living

Owners Loss

$16,900 stylish charm. Clean
throughout. 3
new Carson
ping center.
| Park size back )-ni Painted
| In and out.

room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, huilt-in
kitchen, 2 baths, picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

R v

LIVING ROOM!

large s\mnu Inl ln South-
| wood Estates, Womans dream
with separate ﬂvnlu room

3 Bdrm. & 2 bathsl $105 a off master bedroo!
month payments! In South-
wood deluxel All new wool 2\"2"":“"'?0 B 3-0ede

carpeting, beamed ceilings, pa-
tio, 2-car garage, park-like
yard FR 16595, !

* §99 A MONTH!

3-bedroom Speciall Assume this
sensational Gl 4%, % loan!
FR 8-4247,

rooms each. rental area.
Small guest house attached to
garage, Submit. Only $19,500.

’

It's A Steal!
Lovely 2-bedroom with dln”,
area — insulated., Park

back vard and beautiful cove
ered patio. Walk to_El Cam-
ino und shopping. Fantastic!
Only $16.500.

Fantastic 'vico!
Of $16.900. 3-bedroos beau-
titul view. Lots of ulru Bil

*g99—gl o | AR

. olic

Here is a home for youl Pay

$99 after small down and you [j| Immediate Possession
move into this picturesque ot RN e "l';‘l';&’.‘:“
home with 3 bedrooms with o Coveret DS L0, Sining

room, spacl un
freeway, $21,500.

3 lodmvnl Plus!

all the extras! FR 8-4247,

:‘:mnv room bulll ins, 1%

the,  wall carpets

throughout, Iﬂlnl ll‘- o
anclosed pa l {0, Inter

bnunlul land X

wall fenced. N and

oar
schools. Only $23,995,

Sacrifice—Must Soll

% 3 BDRM. & FAMILY

lx uisih!

m‘-sl'l’so 3 r’.amm 1% baths, buflt-

Submit your terms on this fam- '_";M":E;;""“: g‘,’wﬂ“m':{

ily home special, needs some lace, wall to vuu

paint and work. Spacious liv- [| Karbemne Siien"5ad bon:

ing and dining room, family

size kitchen, Excellent location, 'J"G.a‘;i l‘ "' (

close to schools and shopping. e, ,.F‘
FR 8-4247 e ' pelee e ape &1

nt
nly llnd.clplu and uuo.
ear achools

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Assume $24,000 loan! Beauti-
fully designed, 3 king-sized
bedrooms, deluxe pool, sun
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